Data Sheet
1
FortiNDR™
On Premise Solution
FortiNDR represents the future of artificial-intelligence (AI)-driven,
network-based breach protection technology designed for short-
staffed Security Operation Center (SOC) teams to identify, classify,
and respond to threats, including those that are well-camouflaged.

6
FortiNDR On Premise Solution Data Sheet
Ordering Information
PRODUCT SKU DESCRIPTION
Devices*
FortiNDR-1000F FNR-1000F Appliance for Network Anomalies and 0day/Malware Detection, based on Artificial Neural Network (ANN)
technology. 4x 10GbE SFP+, 2 x 1Gigabit Ethernet connection (management). Netflow order separately.
FortiNDR-1000F Hardware Bundle FNR-1000F-BDL-331-DD FortiNDR-1000F Hardware plus FortiCare Premium, with NDR and ANN engine updates and baseline.
FortiNDR-1000F appliance for Network Anomalies and 0day/Malware Detection, based on Artificial Neural
Network (ANN) technology. 4x 10GbE SFP+, 2x 10Gb GE Copper (supports 10/1000/10000 without
transceivers), 2x 1 Gigabit Ethernet connection (management). Netflow order separately.
Netflow for FortiNDR-1000F FC-10-AI1KF-588-02-DD Netflow Support for FortiNDR-1000F.
SCADA for FortiNDR-1000F FC-10-AI1KF-723-02-DD OT Security Service for FortiNDR-1000F (OT IPS and application control, ML anomalies detection and OT
malware detections).
FortiNDR-1000F renewal FC-10-AI1KF-331-02-DD FortiCare Premium with NDR and ANN engine updates and baseline.
FortiCare and Updates FC-10-AI3K5-331-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare plus FortiGuard Neural Networks engine updates and baseline.
FortiNDR 2500G FNR-2500G Appliance for Network Anomalies and 0day/Malware Detection, based on Artificial Neural Network (ANN)
technology. Support Standalone and Sensor mode. 1x GbE RJ45, 2x 10GbE SFP+, 4x 25GbE SFP28. Sensor
and standalone mode only. Netflow and OT Security Service order separately. Transceivers and breakout
cables purchased seperately, see datasheet for details.
FNR-2500G-BDL-331-DD FortiNDR-2500G Hardware plus FortiCare Premium, with NDR and ANN engine updates & baseline. Support
Standalone and Sensor mode. 1x GbE RJ45, 2x 10GbE SFP+ (supports 10/1000/10000 without transceivers),
2x 1 Gigabit Ethernet connection (management). Netflow & OT Security Service order separately.
Transceivers purchased seperately, see datasheet for details.
FC-10-AI25G-331-02-DD FortiCare Premium with NDR and ANN engine updates and baseline
FC-10-AI25G-588-02-DD Netflow Support for FortiNDR-2500G
FC-10-AI25G-723-02-DD OT Security Service for FortiNDR-2500G (OT IPS and application control, ML anomalies detection and OT
malware detections)
FortiNDR 3600G FNR-3600G Appliance for Network Anomalies and zero-day/Malware Detection. Center mode only (Please
purchase physical or virtual sensors). 12x hot-swappable HDD (fully populated). 1x RJ45 console port.
1x 1GbE RJ45 ports. 4x 10GbE SFP+ ports. 1+1 redundant power input.